

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).27667-27668/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2010 in CMWP No.44887/2005 dated 29/04/2011 in CMWP No.44887/2005,CMRA No.375149/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ZEENAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Shri,Adv.  
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.  
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within three weeks'  
thereafter.

List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master